QUOTATION

Company Name : YASH JEWELLERS

GST No. :

Address : RAIPUR

Order No : EORD117_06072024083837
JANKI - Mob : 7974036827

Date : 06-07-2024 08:38:37

Sr.No

TGNO

SLR2393

SLR2404

SLR2570

SLR2397

Total

GWT

SLR2393

SLR2404

SLR2570

SLR2397

LWT

2.274

2.700

1.418

1.664

8.056

NWT

0.000

0.020

0.040

0.000

0.060

Stn value

2.274

2.680

1.378

1.664

7.996

HM

50

48

98.000

MRP

55.00

55.00

0.00

55.00

165.000
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